12” Double Stack 20.5” Single Stack
16” Double Stack
Features:
 Laser Cut Steel Construction
 Standard Sizes Accommodate 12”, 16” & 20.5” Truss
 J-Hook or E-Track Receivers For Strapping
 Available In Single, Double or Triple Units
 Stack Up To 5 Sticks Of Truss on Single Units, 10
Sticks On Double Units & 15 Sticks On Triple Units
 (2) 1 ¼” x 4” Swivel Casters Per Dolly
 Sold In Pairs
 Gold Chromated Finish
Ordering Information:
Item #   Truss Dolly Option  Weight
SDTRUSSD12S  12” Truss Dolly Single Stack   4 lbs
SDTRUSSD12D  12” Truss Dolly Double Stack   8 lbs
SDTRUSSD12T  12” Truss Dolly Triple Stack 12 lbs
SDTRUSSD16S  16” Truss Dolly Single Stack   5 lbs
SDTRUSSD16D  16” Truss Dolly Double Stack 10 lbs
SDTRUSSD20.5S 20.5” Truss Dolly Single Stack   6 lbs
SDTRUSSD20.5D 20.5” Truss Dolly Double Stack 13 lbs